

Alltop Technology Co., Ltd.
Monthly Sales Report
2019/09

In Thousands of
NTD

ITEM		Amount
Operating Revenue	Current Month	204,704
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	191,567
	YoY Change of Amount	13,137
	YoY Change of Ratio	6.86
Accumulated Operating Revenue	Current Month	1,414,259
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	1,453,196
	YoY Change of Amount	-38,937
	YoY Change of Ratio	-2.68
	MEMO	